wwww.hagaberg.com
MADE IN
SWEDEN
CARRYALL™
With CarryAll™, you get a flexible attachment that can be adapted to your needs. The system
makes it easy to switch between different hook-on forks, hook-on positioners and
attachments — including those with hydraulic functions.
CarryAll™ is a system consisting of adapters integrated into the frame for manual mounting

CA,  C50 5000 / 500 125 3
CA,  C50E-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CA,  C70-C80 8000 / 600 150 4
CA,  C80E 8000 / 900 150 4
CA,  C80X 8000 / 1100 200 4
CA,  E2-20/25 2500 / 500 100 2
CA,  E3-30/35 3500 / 500 125 2,3
CA,  E4-50 5000 / 500 125 3
CA,  E4-50E-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CA,  E4-70-80 8000 / 600 150 4
CA,  E4-80E 8000 / 900 150 4
CA,  F4-60 6000 / 600 150 3,4
CA,  F4-80 8000 / 600 150 4
CA,  F4-120 8000 / 900 150 4
CA,  F4-140 8000 / 1100 200 4
CA,  RHD-100 10 000 / 600 200 4
CA,  RHD-120 12 000 / 600 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-140 14 000 / 600 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-150 15 000 / 600 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-160 16 000 / 600 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-180 18 000 / 600 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-180E 18 000 / 900 250 TWS
CA,  RHD-100X 10 000 / 1200 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-120X 12 000 / 1200 200 TWS
CA,  RHD-140X 14 000 / 1200 250 TWS
CA,  RHD-150X 15 000 / 1200 250 TWS
CA,  RHD-160X 16 000 / 1200 250 TWS
NOTE
Incl. CarrierPlates with quick release hooks, 2 valves, and 4 hydraulic quick couplings. Forks not included.
All capacities up to 11 tonnes can be offered with ISO or TWS suspension.
Capacities exceeding 11 tonnes are offered with TWS-suspension.